
Dear Travel Partner,

We are pleased to announce that Vistara flights will

be progressively integrated into the Air India

network. This strategic move will allow us to offer a

more comprehensive route network, enhanced travel

options, and a seamless flying experience for our

customers.

Starting 17th Sept, 2024 the below Vistara flights

will be available for booking under the Air India

network for travel from 12th Nov, 2024 onwards.



www.airindia.com

SECTOR

GOI-BLR

GOI-BLR

BLR-IXZ

IXZ-BLR

BLR-HYD

BLR-HYD

BLR-HYD

HYD-BLR

HYD-BLR

HYD-BLR

HYD-BLR

BLR-GAU

GAU-BLR

BOM-DED

DED-BOM

BOM-CDG

BKK-DEL

DEL-BKK

BKK-BOM

BOM-BKK

ATQ-DEL

DEL-ATQ

BOM-COK

BOM-COK

BOM-CMB

BOM-CMB

BLR-GOI

BLR-GOI

UK 0124

UK 0123

UK 0122

UK 0121

UK 0755

UK 0756

UK 0581

UK 0881

UK 0582

UK 0882

UK 0897

UK 0897

UK 0893

UK 0898

UK 0898

UK 0894

UK 0894

UK 0509

UK 0508

UK 0023

UK 0131

UK 0131

UK 0515

UK 0517

UK 0619

UK 0620

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0692

UK 0691

AI 2124

AI 2123

AI 2122

AI 2121

AI 2755

AI 2756

AI 2581

AI 2881

AI 2582

AI 2882

AI 2897

AI 2897

AI 2893

AI 2898

AI 2898

AI 2894

AI 2894

AI 2509

AI 2508

AI 2023

AI 2131

AI 2131

AI 2515

AI 2517

AI 2405

AI 2620

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2692

AI 2691

14:35

07:45

15:05

08:20

10:40

14:25

06:10

12:45

08:20

14:40

07:00

08:15

18:30

08:50

10:10

20:20

20:20

10:50

13:50

12:45

05:55

12:25

07:20

13:10

12:10

14:55

DEPARTURE
TIME

15:25

13:40

17:55

13:20

18:15

14:05

13:50

17:35

07:30

14:05

10:00

15:55

08:10

09:30

19:40

09:55

11:20

21:40

21:35

13:15

16:20

17:55

08:40

15:00

09:30

15:10

14:20

17:25

ARRIVAL
TIME

16:45

14:50

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

MON, TUE, THU, SAT, SUN

MON, TUE, THU, SAT, SUN

WED

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SUN

DAILY

MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SUN

DAILY

DAILY

MON, WED, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
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GOI-BOM

GOI-BOM

GOI-BOM

GOI-BOM

SECTOR

CDG-BOM

UDR-BOM

UDR-BOM

GOX-BOM

GOX-BOM

CMB-BOM

CMB-BOM

BOM-DXB

DXB-BOM

BOM-UDR

BOM-UDR

CDG-DEL

CDG-DEL

BOM-GOX

BOM-GOX

BOM-MCT

MCT-BOM

BOM-GOI

BOM-GOI

BOM-GOI

BOM-GOI

DMM-BOM

DOH-BOM

BOM-DMM

BOM-DOH

UK 0238

UK 0286

UK 0201

UK 0202

UK 0861

UK 0861

UK 0841

UK 0843

UK 0862

UK 0862

UK 0842

UK 0844

UK 0587

UK 0513

UK 0514

UK 0588

UK 0233

UK 0234

UK 0623

UK 0613

UK 0624

UK 0614

UK 0024

UK 0022

UK 0022

UK 0132

UK 0132

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0237

UK 0285

AI 2238

AI 2286

AI 2201

AI 2202

AI 2861

AI 2861

AI 2841

AI 2843

AI 2862

AI 2862

AI 2842

AI 2844

AI 2587

AI 2513

AI 2514

AI 2588

AI 2233

AI 2234

AI 2623

AI 2613

AI 2624

AI 2614

AI 2024

AI 2022

AI 2022

AI 2132

AI 2132

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2237

AI 2285

23:30

21:45

16:25

19:15

06:45

06:45

11:25

20:50

08:40

08:40

13:20

22:45

07:05

15:10

13:05

15:50

21:15

23:40

09:40

12:15

11:55

14:20

20:20

22:00

22:45

09:40

16:00

DEPARTURE
TIME

20:40

18:55

05:45

04:20

18:15

23:55

08:05

08:05

12:45

22:10

09:55

09:55

14:45

00:15

08:20

16:25

14:25

17:10

22:40

04:10

11:10

13:45

13:30

15:55

09:30

10:35

10:30

12:15

18:40

ARRIVAL
TIME

22:30

20:30

DAILY

DAILY

SUN

SUN

DAILY

DAILY

SUN

SUN

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

DAILY

MON, WED, FRI, SUN

DAILY

MON, WED, FRI, SUN

DAILY

MON, WED, FRI, SAT, SUN

DAILY

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

DAILY

WED

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
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SECTOR

COK-BOM

COK-BOM

DEL-CDG

DEL-CDG

DEL-GAU

DEL-GAU

DEL-GAU

DEL-GAU

DEL-GOX

DEL-GOX

DEL-GOX

GOI-DEL

GOI-DEL

GOI-DEL

GOI-DEL

GOI-DEL

GOI-DEL

DED-DEL

DEL-DED

GOX-DEL

GOX-DEL

GOX-DEL

GAU-DEL

GAU-DEL

GAU-DEL

GAU-DEL

DEL-GOI

DEL-GOI

DEL-GOI

DEL-GOI

DEL-GOI

DEL-GOI

UK 0618

UK 0617

UK 0021

UK 0021

UK 0741

UK 0741

UK 0721

UK 0721

UK 0742

UK 0742

UK 0722

UK 0722

UK 0891

UK 0855

UK 0847

UK 0847

UK 0855

UK 0855

UK 0856

UK 0892

UK 0848

UK 0848

UK 0856

UK 0856

UK 0555

UK 0557

UK 0553

UK 0556

UK 0558

UK 0554

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0516

UK 0518

AI 2618

AI 2617

AI 2021

AI 2021

AI 2741

AI 2741

AI 2721

AI 2721

AI 2742

AI 2742

AI 2722

AI 2722

AI 2891

AI 2855

AI 2847

AI 2847

AI 2855

AI 2855

AI 2856

AI 2892

AI 2848

AI 2848

AI 2856

AI 2856

AI 2556

AI 2558

AI 2554

AI   2555

AI   2557

AI  2553

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2516

AI 2518

15:20

13:45

13:45

13:45

09:10

09:40

15:10

15:20

12:40

15:50

18:10

18:15

07:10

07:10

11:10

11:10

18:40

18:40

10:20

10:25

14:25

14:30

21:55

21:55

12:25

16:20

18:10

09:00

19:35

21:35

DEPARTURE
TIME

10:10

15:50

16:25

14:45

18:40

19:40

11:35

12:05

17:30

17:40

15:35

19:00

20:55

20:45

09:50

09:45

13:50

13:50

21:20

21:20

12:55

12:55

17:10

17:05

00:40

00:40

15:10

19:00

20:55

11:40

22:15

00:10

ARRIVAL
TIME

12:30

18:15

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

DAILY

MON, WED, FRI, SAT, SUN

SUN

SUN

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI

SUN

SUN

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI

DAILY

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

DAILY

DAILY

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

DAILY

DAILY

MON, WED, THU, FRI, SAT, SUN

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
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DEL-KTM

DEL-KTM

DEL-KTM

DEL-IXB

DEL-IXB

DEL-IXR

DEL-IXR

SECTOR

DEL-IDR

DEL-IDR

DEL-IDR

DEL-IDR

IXJ-DEL

DEL-LHR

DEL-LHR

IXR-DEL

IXR-DEL

IXB-DEL

IXB-DEL

IDR-DEL

IDR-DEL

IDR-DEL

IDR-DEL

LHR-DEL

LHR-DEL

KTM-DEL

KTM-DEL

KTM-DEL

DEL-HKG

HKG-DEL

UK 0913

UK 0913

UK 0911

UK 0911

UK 0914

UK 0914

UK 0912

UK 0912

UK 0725

UK 0725

UK 0726

UK 0726

UK 0611

UK 0753

UK 0753

UK 0754

UK 0754

UK 0157

UK 0155

UK 0155

UK 0158

UK 0156

UK 0156

UK 0017

UK 0017

UK 0018

UK 0018

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0161

UK 0162

AI 2913

AI 2913

AI 2911

AI 2911

AI 2914

AI 2914

AI 2912

AI 2912

AI 2725

AI 2725

AI 2726

AI 2726

AI 2611

AI 2753

AI 2753

AI 2754

AI 2754

AI 2158

AI 2156

AI 2156

AI 2018

AI 2018

AI   2157

AI   2155

AI  2155

AI   2017

AI  2017

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2161

AI 2162

05:35

06:30

18:10

18:30

08:05

08:30

20:10

20:30

07:50

08:00

14:10

14:25

13:55

12:50

18:00

15:20

20:15

07:40

14:00

14:00

10:30

17:00

17:15

14:40

15:05

21:05

22:05

DEPARTURE
TIME

22:10

10:05

07:20

07:55

19:30

19:55

09:45

09:55

21:35

22:00

09:45

09:55

16:25

16:50

15:30

14:40

19:40

17:25

22:15

09:30

16:00

16:15

12:10

18:30

18:45

20:20

19:20

10:55

10:45

ARRIVAL
TIME

06:15

13:40

SUN

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
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SECTOR

DEL-TRV

DEL-TRV

DEL-SXR

DEL-SXR

DEL-SXR

DEL-SXR

DEL-RPR

DEL-RPR

DEL-RPR

DEL-RPR

DIB-GAU

GAU-DIB

DEL-PAT

DEL-PAT

DEL-PAT

DEL-PAT

SXR-DEL

SXR-DEL

SXR-DEL

PAT-DEL

PAT-DEL

PAT-DEL

PAT-DEL

TRV-DEL

TRV-DEL

RPR-DEL

RPR-DEL

RPR-DEL

RPR-DEL

DEL-UDR

UDR-DEL

UK 0718

UK 0718

UK 0716

UK 0716

UK 0793

UK 0793

UK 0797

UK 0797

UK 0794

UK 0794

UK 0798

UK 0798

UK 0611

UK 0611

UK 0643

UK 0643

UK 0644

UK 0612

UK 0612

UK 0895

UK 0895

UK 0896

UK 0896

UK 0627

UK 0628

UK 0742

UK 0741

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0717

UK 0717

UK 0715

UK 0715

AI 2718

AI 2718

AI 2716

AI 2716

AI 2793

AI 2793

AI 2797

AI 2797

AI 2794

AI 2794

AI 2798

AI 2798

AI 2611

AI 2611

AI 2643

AI 2643

AI 2644

AI 2612

AI 2612

AI 2895

AI 2895

AI 2627

AI 2628

AI 2742

AI 2741

AI   2896

AI  2896

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2717

AI 2717

AI 2715

AI 2715

10:20

10:40

20:30

20:35

06:40

06:40

18:00

18:00

08:55

08:55

20:20

20:25

10:25

10:25

11:40

11:45

13:45

15:20

15:20

04:45

08:00

08:40

11:55

13:20

15:20

14:10

12:15

DEPARTURE
TIME

08:00

08:20

18:10

18:15

12:10

12:30

22:20

22:25

08:20

08:20

19:50

19:45

10:45

10:50

22:00

22:20

11:55

12:00

13:10

13:10

15:20

17:00

16:55

08:05

11:20

12:15

15:15

14:45

16:45

15:15

13:35

ARRIVAL
TIME

09:45

10:00

19:55

19:55

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT

DAILY

DAILY

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT

MON, TUE, THU, FRI, SAT

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

MON, TUE, WED, THU, FRI, SAT

DAILY

FLIGHT SCHEDULE
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DIB-IXB

DIB-IXB

IXB-DIB

IXB-DIB

SECTOR

UK 0725

UK 0725

CURRENT VISTARA
FLIGHT NO.

UK 0726

UK 0726

AI 2725

AI 2725

NEW AIR INDIA
FLIGHT NO.

AI 2726

AI 2726

10:20

10:35

DEPARTURE
TIME

12:15

12:30

11:40

11:55

ARRIVAL
TIME

13:35

13:45

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

FREQUENCY

For further queries please visit https://www.airindia.com/in/en/vistara-air-india-merger-faqs.html

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

IXJ-SXR

SXR-IXJ

UK0612

UK0611

AI 2612

AI 2611

13:35

12:30

14:55

13:20

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

DAILY


